The load cells of the PR 6207 series have been specially designed for
weighing process vessels and use in belt and platform scales. When
combined with the mounting kit PR 6007, they ensure that movements
caused by mechanical or thermal contraction or expansion of the vessel
and/or the supporting construction have a negligible effect on the
weighing result.
Bending Beam Load Cell PR 6207 and
Mounting Kit PR 6007

accuracy class C3 = 0.017%
Accessories
Ordering information
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6207/11D1 10 kg 940526207112
PR 6207/21D1 20 kg 940526207212
PR 6207/51D1 50 kg 940526207512
PR 6207/12D1 100 kg 940526207122
PR 6207/22D1 200 kg 940526207222
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6207/11C3 10 kg 940526207118
PR 6207/21C3 20 kg 940526207218
PR 6207/51C3 50 kg 940526207518
PR 6207/12C3 100 kg 940526207128
PR 6207/22C3 200 kg 940526207228
Mounting kits PR 6007 load cell accessories
Type Order number
PR 6007/00N 940536007001
PR 6007/00S 940536007002